

Present : Sri Somak Das

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge, Raghunathpur in charge

Mat Suit No. 119 of 2024

CNR No. WBPU05-000308-2024

J.O. Code WB00944

Dated 07.11.25

Today is fixed for P.hearing.

Both sides file hazira.

Regular PO is on leave.

I am in charge.

The case is adjourned for the day.

To **18.12.25** for P.hearing.

D/C by me.

Addl. Dist. Judge

Raghunathpur, Purulia I/C

A.D.J

Raghunathpur, Purulia I/C